
FEATURES Sizes

BARHOLE PLUGS

untreated can lead to potholes

The pre-formed plugs are cured, non-toxic and made of a 

Additionally, they will not stick together when hot or become 

brittle in cold weather

Available in a variety of sizes and in a cartridge format

+44 (0) 1332 835001 admin@mwpolymers.co.uk

  High Quality & Durable 

  Available in a Variety of               
....Sizes

  Excellent Flexibility 

  Removable if Required

  Easy Application

  Cartridge Format Available

  8mm   
  9mm  
  10mm   
  12mm   
  20mm  
  25mm
  32mm 
  

  50mm 
  Cartridge*

Available in Clear Or Black

Dependable | Innovative | Outstanding Quality

untreated can l

GAS ELECTRIC WATER OIL

H2
HYDROGEN

*Additional Equipment Required


